27 JUuNEe

Manufacturing Retailers’ Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—
Notice No. 1968/5

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as manu-
facturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I
hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been
surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule IT hereto.

Place at Which
Business is
Carried On

Havelock North

Mount Roskill

Takapuna

Place at Which
Business was
Carried On

Wellington
Papatoetoe
Mount Eden

Auckland

SCHEDULE 1
L1CENCES GRANTED
Licence
Name of Licensee Operative
From
Duotron Electronic Devices 1/6/68
(Gooch, Geoffrey Malcom
and Swain, Roy Albert,
trading as)
Johnston, L. (Johnston, Louis 1/11/67
Carl, trading as)
Wilson, Brin, Ltd. 1/5/68
SCHEDULE II
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED
Licence
Name of Licensee Cancelled
From
Arcona Continental Confection- 1/1/68
ery (1965) Ltd.
Indianapolis Model Speedways 31/3/68
Ltd.
Johnston, L. (Johnston, Louis 31/10/67
Carl, trading as)
Professional Printers and Sta- 31/7/67

tioners Ltd.

Dated at Wellington this 27th day of June 1968.
V. W. THOMAS, Comptroller of Customs.

Wholesalers® Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1968/6

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as whole-
salers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and
licences to act as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked

as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I
LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licensee

Amsterdam Jewellers Ltd.

Arcona Continental Confection-
ery (1965) Ltd.

Auckland Rubber Stamp Co.
Ltd.

Baker, Gibson and Vette Litd.. .

Bay of Plenty Wholesalers Ltd.
Berger Paints New Zealand Ltd.

Bestalls Ltd. .. ..
Biro Bic and Gollin (N.Z.) Ltd.

Bond and Bond Ltd...

Licence
Operative
From
1/4/68
1/1/68

15/2/68

1/4/68
1/5/68
3/4/68

14/3/68
29/4/68

1/2/65

Place at Which
Business is
Carried On

Henderson
Wellington

Auckland

Takapuna
Tauranga
Christchurch
Dunedin }
Mount Wellington
Napier
Wellington
Invercargill
Christchurch
Dunedin
Mount Eden
Wellington
Birkenhead
Henderson
Howick
Manukau City
Manurewa
Matamata
Morrinsville
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SCHEDULE I—continued
LicENCES GRANTED—continued

Name of Licensee

Broadway Parking Ltd.

Chalet Production Ltd.
Chevin, David George James ..
Commerce Productions Ltd.

Dunlop, P, and Co. Ltd.

Empire Trading Co. of N.Z. Ltd.

Excelsior Bookbinders and Prin-
ters (Petrie, Patrick John,
trading as)

F. M. Products (Woolf, John
Ernest and Daphne Elizabeth,
trading as)

Griffin and Witney Ltd.

Hilton Chambers Ltd.

Indianapolis Model Speedways
Ltd.

Jansen Jewellers (Mfg.) Ltd.

Jay-Jay Confections Ltd.

Jenny Wigs Co. (Templeton,
Margaret Patricia, trading as)

Johnston, I. C. (Johnston, Ian
Compton and Ann Winifred,
trading as)

Little, C. R. (Little,
Robert, trading as)

Colin

Marshall Batteries Ltd.

Mauri Brothers and Thomson
(N.Z.) Ltd. (including Mauri
Brothers and Thomson (N.I.)
Co.)

New Zealand Industrial Gases
Ltd.

New Zealand Tablet Co. Ltd. ..

Novelty Sales and Distribution
Service

Papa, M. N. D. D. Partnership
(Papa, Mary, Nicholas, Dennis
and David, trading as)

Park Parade Productions
(Fricker, Colin Gordon,
trading as)

Permark Signs Ltd. ... -

Quik Stik International Ltd. ..
Roberts and Ireland Ltd. -

Skinline New Zealand Ltd.

Spartan Engineering Co. Ltd. ..

Springside Distributors (Suther-
land, Ronald Paul, and King,
Raymon Chesney, trading as)

Licence
Operative
From

1/4/68

1/2/68
16/4/68

6/5/68

1/5/68

24/5/68
1/9/67

1/5/68

1/5/68
14/3/68
1/4/68
1/4/68
1/3/68
1/4/68

1/4/68

6/5/68

1/4/68

5/5/68

28/5/68

1/5/68
1/10/67
1/12/67

1/5/68

1/1/68
1/4/68
2/1/68
1/4/68

1/3/68
1/4/68

Place at Which
Business is
Carried on

Mount Eden

Mount Roskill

Mount Wellington

New Lynn

Onehunga

Otahuhu

Papakura

Papatoetoe

Pukekohe

Takapuna

Tokoroa

NeW;PIymouth

Mount Roskill
Glen Eden
Auckland
Auckland

Lower Hutt
Mount Eden

Glen Innes

Auckland
Invercargill
Papatoetoe
Newmarket
Napier
Auckland

Mount Roskill

Auckland

Auckland
Christchurch
Dunedin

Auckland

Penrose
Putaruru

Dunedin

Wanganui

Huapai
Auckland

Mount Wellington
Manukau City
Birkenhead
Auckland

Wellington
New Lynn



