Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1968/5

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I

LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licensee	Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On
Duotron Electronic Devices (Gooch, Geoffrey Malcom and Swain, Roy Albert, trading as)	1/6/68	Havelock North
Johnston, L. (Johnston, Louis Carl, trading as)	1/11/67	Mount Roskill
Wilson, Brin, Ltd	1/5/68	Takapuna

SCHEDULE II

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee	Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On		
Arcona Continental Confection- ery (1965) Ltd.	1/1/68	Wellington		
Indianapolis Model Speedways Ltd.	31/3/68	Papatoetoe		
Johnston, L. (Johnston, Louis Carl, trading as)	31/10/67	Mount Eden		
Professional Printers and Sta- tioners Ltd.	31/7/67	Auckland		
Dated at Wellington this 27th day of June 1968.				

V. W. THOMAS, Comptroller of Customs.

Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1968/6

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932–33, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I

LICENCES GRANTED

LICENCES	CIGHTIED	
Name of Licensee	Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On
Amsterdam Jewellers Ltd.	1/4/68	Henderson
Arcona Continental Confection- ery (1965) Ltd.		Wellington
Auckland Rubber Stamp Co. Ltd.	15/2/68	Auckland
Baker, Gibson and Vette Ltd	1/4/68	Takapuna
Bay of Plenty Wholesalers Ltd.	1/5/68	Tauranga
Berger Paints New Zealand Ltd.	3/4/68	Christchurch
		Dunedin
		Mount Wellington
		Napier
		Wellington
Bestalls Ltd	14/3/68	Invercargill
Biro Bic and Gollin (N.Z.) Ltd.	29/4/68	Christchurch
		Dunedin
		Mount Eden
		Wellington
Bond and Bond Ltd	1/2/65	Birkenhead
		Henderson
		Howick
		Manukau City
		Manurewa
		Matamata

Morrinsville

Raymon Chesney, trading as)

SCHEDULE I-continued

LICENCES GRANTED—continued				
Name of Licensee	Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried on Mount Eden Mount Roskill Mount Wellington New Lynn Onehunga Otahuhu Papakura Papatoetoe Pukekohe Takapuna Tokoroa		
Broadway Parking Ltd	1/4/68	New		
Chalet Production Ltd Chevin, David George James Commerce Productions Ltd	1/2/68 16/4/68 6/5/68			
Dunlop, P, and Co. Ltd	1/5/68	Auckland		
Empire Trading Co. of N.Z. Ltd. Excelsior Bookbinders and Prin- ters (Petrie, Patrick John, trading as)	24/5/68 1/9/67			
F. M. Products (Woolf, John Ernest and Daphne Elizabeth, trading as)	1/5/68	Glen Innes		
Griffin and Witney Ltd	1/5/68	Auckland		
Hilton Chambers Ltd	14/3/68	Invercargill		
Indianapolis Model Speedways Ltd.	1/4/68	Papatoetoe		
Jansen Jewellers (Mfg.) Ltd Jay-Jay Confections Ltd Jenny Wigs Co. (Templeton, Margaret Patricia, trading as) Johnston, I. C. (Johnston, Ian Compton and Ann Winifred, trading as)	1/4/68 1/3/68 1/4/68			
Little, C. R. (Little, Colin Robert, trading as)	6/5/68	Auckland		
Marshall Batteries Ltd	1/4/68	Auckland Christchurch Dunedin		
Mauri Brothers and Thomson (N.Z.) Ltd. (including Mauri Brothers and Thomson (N.I.) Co.)	5/5/68	Auckland		
New Zealand Industrial Gases Ltd.	28/5/68	Penrose Putaruru		
New Zealand Tablet Co. Ltd Novelty Sales and Distribution Service	1/5/68 1/10/67	Dunedin Wanganui		
Papa, M. N. D. D. Partnership (Papa, Mary, Nicholas, Dennis and David, trading as)	1/12/67	Huapai		
Park Parade Productions (Fricker, Colin Gordon, trading as)	1/5/68	Auckland		
Permark Signs Ltd	1/1/68	Mount Wellington		
Quik Stik International Ltd	1/4/68	Manukau City		
Roberts and Ireland Ltd	2/1/68	Birkenhead		
Skinline New Zealand Ltd Spartan Engineering Co. Ltd Springside Distributors (Suther- land, Ronald Paul, and King, Raymon Cheeney, trading as)	1/4/68 1/3/68 1/4/68	Auckland Wellington New Lynn		